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XEROX ZA KYOCERA TK-410 CERNY

A———

| L]
m'al Replacement Cartridge Xerox e‘
for Laser Printer

Cena celkem:

BéZné cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

17.05.24 11:21:54

(bez DPH:

1 288 K¢
1 064 K¢)
1417 K¢

129 K¢
TONX5005
499L00005

36 més.
Nové zbozi

Popis

Xerox za Kyocera TK-410 ¢erny

ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Pro tiskarny: Kyocera KM-1620, KM-1635, KM-1635), KM-1650, KM-1650F, KM-1650), KM-1650S, KM-2020, KM-2035,

KM-2050, KM-2050F, KM-2050S
Barva: Cerna

Vydrz: 15000 stran



